
100

425

232

52
.5

40

260
14

225

Ø8
Ø7

Ø287

Ø333

39

2
3.5

42
.5

Blindnitter 5 mm

100

2.5

4 121

Ø6

20

90° bukkekant

55

47

12

79

2
2

30

11

R2

17
70

8

7

21

3 stk. Ø6 hul

33

19.519.58

Ben: 4 stk.
2 mm rustfrit stål

17

70

Industrivej 23
7470 Karup J, Denmark

Salgstekst:

Shorttekst:

Materiale:

Tolerancer:

Mål:

Bemærkning:

Areal:

Dato:

Ansvarlig:

Volume:

SAP nummer:

DM36 + ISOAIR TOPRING

TOP_RING_AL_232/425/53/-/-/ASS
ALUMINIUM 1:5 / 1:2

01-06-2017

AFS / AK

±3 mm

LEVERES AF EKSTERN LEVERANDØR

135070
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